B-TEC 300AH 12V G2
EPL-300BT-12V-G2
B-TEC 300AH 12V G2
▪ New Design BMS
▪ Max Discharge Current 250A (15mins) – 200A Continuous
▪ Max Charge Current 190A (30mins)
▪ Can be connected in parallel (up to 4 Batteries)
▪ Built In Flat Battery Reset Switch
▪ Includes Mounting Tray and 2 Straps
▪ Communication Ports (RS485)for future integration
▪ 5 Year Warranty – Lifetime Support
KEY FEATURES
EN1226X EN31260
B-TEC 300AH 12V G2
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
EN3DC40+
B-TEC 300AH 12V G2
DIMENSIONS Without Tray With Tray
38.2kg (Approx) 39.4kg (Approx)
B-TEC 300AH 12V G2
OLD VS NEW DIMENSIONS (WITHOUT TRAY)
14mm Taller 2mm Longer 7mm Wider
G1G2
B-TEC 300AH 12V G2
SPECIFICATIONS